
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga2da-PlayOff-Sing
Por 3er puesto

Sosa, Mateo (Fenix)

Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de
 3

 1

 4

11

11

 6

11

 6

11

 4
 15

-10

Szeinfain, Thomas (Ateneo de

Camagna, Diego Andrés (Fenix)
 3

 1

11

 6

 7

11

11

 6

13

11
 45

-30

Perez, Camila D. (Fenix)

Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de
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-34

Final A
Coria, Lautaro (Zenit)

Paz, Facundo N. (CEDIMA)
 3

 1

11

 5

11

 6

 9

11
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 -6

Kaniuka, Aleksy (CEDIMA)

Marchese, Ignacio (Zenit)
 3
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-12

Romero, Elias (CEDIMA)

Coria, Lautaro (Zenit)
 3
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 -7

Semifinales A
Coria, Lautaro (Zenit)

Camagna, Diego Andrés (Fenix)
 3
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Marchese, Ignacio (Zenit)

Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N. (Fenix)
 3
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Paz, Facundo N. (CEDIMA)

Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de
 3

 0
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-34

Kaniuka, Aleksy (CEDIMA)

Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de
 3
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11

 6

11

 4
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  6

 -4

4tos de Final A
Sosa, Mateo (Fenix)

Frasson, Gabriel (Libertad)
 3
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15
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11

 7
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 -4

Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N. (Fenix)

Ortiz, Carlos N. (Libertad)
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-12

Perez, Camila D. (Fenix)

Frasson, Gabriel (Libertad)
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Aguirre, Nicolas M (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Coria, Lautaro (Zenit)
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Marchese, Ignacio (Zenit)

Arnaudo, Facundo E. (Ferrocarril
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Corfias, Joaquin (Zenit)

Aguirre, Nicolas M (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3
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Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de

Moscato, Alejandro (Intendente
 3

 0
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Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de

Crevecouer, Nicolás (Intendente
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 7

11

 7
  6

 -4

Ramos, Sebastian (Ateneo de

Moscato, Alejandro (Intendente
 3

 0
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-34

Martinez, Victor

Paz, Facundo N. (CEDIMA)
 3
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Romero, Elias (CEDIMA)

Kenji Kamida, Diego
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 -4

Kaniuka, Aleksy (CEDIMA)

Martinez, Victor
 3
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8vos de Final A
Camagna, Diego Andrés (Fenix)

Bernasconi, Felipe (Fenix)
 3

 1
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 24

-16

Sosa, Mateo (Fenix)

Jaimovich, David (Fenix)
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Coria, Lautaro (Zenit)

Smodlaka, Guido I. (Alvear Club)
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8vos de Final A
Marchese, Ignacio (Zenit)

Olmos, Alan (Alvear Club)
 3

 1
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 6
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  9

 -6

Carranza, Mateo (Tigre TDM)

Arnaudo, Facundo E. (Ferrocarril
 3

 1
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 3

 8
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 2
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 45

-30

Fernandez Pizzella, Valentin

Orobio, Manuel (Tigre TDM)
 3

 2
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12
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-14

Aguirre, Nicolas M (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Carranza, Mateo (Tigre TDM)
 3
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Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de

Pighini, Pablo (TMR)
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Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de

Salvatierra, Marcelo (TMR)
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 39
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Marcial, Alma G.

Bercellini, Andrés (Nikkei TDM)
 3
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Migueles, Patricio (Nikkei TDM)

Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola
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 24
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Kenji Kamida, Diego

Bercellini, Andrés (Nikkei TDM)
 3
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 -6

Paz, Facundo N. (CEDIMA)

Milgram, Uriel (Macabi)
 3
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Rotryng Alvarez, Facundo (Macabi)

Kaniuka, Aleksy (CEDIMA)
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-16

Romero, Elias (CEDIMA)

Milgram, Uriel (Macabi)
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 -6

Quintana, Lucas (Lourdes)

Frasson, Gabriel (Libertad)
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  6

 -4

Strah, Juan Pablo (Lourdes)

Dorigoni, Enzo (Libertad)
 3

 2
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 -7

Frasson, Gabriel (Libertad)

Olmedo, Pablo (Lourdes)
 3
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-30

Ortiz, Carlos N. (Libertad)

Fermanelli, Pedro (Lourdes)
 3
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-16

16avos de Final A
Frasson, Gabriel (Libertad)

Veron, Román (Lourdes)
 3
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Ortiz, Carlos N. (Libertad)

Daventini, Lucas (Lourdes)
 3

 2
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-14

Arenas, Ezequiel (Intendente Agüero)

Waitzel, Ariel (Instituto Cia. Maria)
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 3
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-30

Geraci, Ezequiel (Intendente Agüero)

Lagrotteria, Lucio (Instituto Cia. Maria)
 3
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Waitzel, Ariel (Instituto Cia. Maria)

Crevecouer, Nicolás (Intendente
 3

 0
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 -2

Arenas, Ezequiel (Intendente Agüero)

Lomovasky, Andrés (Instituto Cia.
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